

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5859 OF 2011

TRAVEL AGENTS ASSN.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BRITISH AIRWAYS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 09/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The civil appeal shall stand over for two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar